



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

TAN HOCK PHENG, JIMMY
BLK 707 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10 #08-167
SINGAPORE 510707

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 96688097

Estimate : ES006286

Date : 09/03/2018
Vehicle Num. : SJD8388P
Make/Model : TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS 2.4-2011
Chassis/Eng# : ACR500128960/2AZH676753
Accident Date : 09/03/2018
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

Not Authored
11 By 07
Resurvey After Paint
9 days

S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount S\$

LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1	TAIL GATE		
2.	2	REAR W/SCREEN MOULDING SIDE	120.00	240.00
3.	1	REAR W/SCREEN MOULDING TOP		105.00
4.	1	TAIL GATE REFLECTOR R/H		351.00
5.	1	TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH		231.30
6.	2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	60.00	120.00
7.	1	TAIL GATE LOCK		468.00
8.	1	TAIL GATE AUTO LOCK MOTOR		360.00
9.	1	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP		355.00
10.	1	REAR END PANEL		781.60
11.	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		291.50
12.	1	REAR BUMPER		1,047.90
13.	1	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING		452.00
14.	4	TOP CHROME MOULDING CLIP	6.80	27.20
15.	6	REAR BUMPER CLIP	8.00	48.00
16.	2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	118.20	236.40
17.	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	65.00	130.00
18.	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		223.00
19.	1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE		167.00
20.	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	69.70	139.40
21.	1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER		20.00
22.	1	HEADLAMP L/H		2,105.00
23.	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		1,121.80
24.	1	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET L/H		132.00
25.	2	HEADLAMP CLIP	10.00	20.00
26.	1	RADIATOR GRILLE		540.00
27.	1	GRILLE LOGO		65.00
28.	4	GRILLE CLIP	5.00	20.00
29.	1	FRONT BUMPER		1,144.10

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

CONTINUE / ...



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

TAN HOCK PHENG, JIMMY
BLK 707 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10 #08-167
SINGAPORE 510707

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 96688097

Estimate : ES006286

Date : 09/03/2018
Vehicle Num. : SJD8388P
Make/Model : TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS 2.4-2011
Chassis/Eng# : ACR500128960/2AZH676753
Accident Date : 09/03/2018
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

30.	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		477.90
31.	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		163.70
32.	1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/H		91.00
33.	6	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	8.00	48.00
34.	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/H		83.00
35.	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE		354.00
36.	1	FOG LAMP GARNISH L/H		140.00

List TotalS\$: 13,879.80
25.00% Discount S\$: 3,469.95
10,409.85

1.	1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :		
2.	1	REAR W/SCREEN SEALANT		65.00
3.	1	TOYOTA LOGO		70.00
4.	1	ESTIMA EMBLEM		69.00
5.	1	AERAS EMBLEM		55.00
6.	1	REVERSE CAMERA SET		850.00
7.	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE		25.00
8.	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER		33.00
		REVERSE SENSOR		280.00

Special Nett Total S\$: 1,447.00

LABOUR :

REMOVE & REINSTALL TAIL GATE W/SCREEN GLASS	1201	180.00
TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENT TO NEW GATE	601	150.00
CHANGE HEAD LAMP & DO WIRING & LIGHT BEAM LEVEL CHECKS	401	45.00
SPRAY PAINT FRONT & REAR DAMAGED AREA	1400	1,600.00
RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	601	120.00

CONTINUE / ...



Email : darren@completevms.com.sg ()
lily@completevms.com.sg ()
lihui@completevms.com.sg ()

TAN HOCK PHENG, JIMMY
BLK 707 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10 #08-167
SINGAPORE 510707

Attention : THE OWNER
Contact : 96688097

Estimate : ES006286

Date : 09/03/2018
Vehicle Num. : SJD8388P
Make/Model : TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS 2.4-2011
Chassis/Eng# : ACR500128960/2AZH676753
Accident Date : 09/03/2018
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		REMOVE & REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER & CHARGE GAS		120.00 ↗
		TO CUT OFF REAR END PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN SPARE		
		TIRE PANEL, REAR CHASSIS FRAMES, AND CHANGE ALL		
		NECESSARY PARTS		1,100.00 ↗
		TO CUT OFF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET		
		, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN FRONT CHASSIS FRAMES, AND		
		CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS		400 950.00
		Labour Total S\$:		4,265.00

SingDollars : Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty-One & Cents Eighty-Five Only

Total S\$: 16,121.85
=====

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

This is only an estimate bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun